# **ZAMBIA COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE - FEE STRUCTURE 2025**

# A. FULL TIME STUDENTS

# **CERTIFICATE IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE - BOARDING**

Description	Amount
Meals & Lodging	3,050.00
Registration fee	50.00
Computer/internet	125.00
Tuition fee	850.00
Administration fee	200.00
Sports Fee	100.00
Student Union Membership fee	60.00
Library fee	125.00
Medical fee	40.00
Maintenance fee	250.00
Academic Projects fee	400.00
Utilities fees	200.00
Examination fee	425.00
Sudent identity card	50.00
Industrial attachment fee	150.00
TOTAL	6,075.00

# **CERTIFICATE IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE: SELF-CATERING**

Description	Amount
Accomodation fee	850.00
Registration fee	50.00
Computer/internet	125.00
Tuition fee	850.00
Administration fee	200.00
Sports Fee	100.00
Student Union Membership fee	60.00
Library fee	125.00
Medical fee	40.00
Maintenance fee	250.00
Academic Projects fee	400.00
Utilities fees	200.00
Examination fee	425.00
Sudent identity card	50.00
Industrial attachment	150.00
TOTAL	3,875.00

# **DIPLOMA IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE: BOARDING**

Description	Amount
Meals & Lodging	3,050.00
Registration fee	50.00
Computer/internet	125.00
Tuition fee	2,012.50
Administration fee	200.00
Sports Fee	100.00
Student Union Membership fee	60.00
Library fee	187.50
Medical fee	40.00
Maintenance fee	250.00
Academic Projects fee	400.00
Utilities fees	200.00
Examination fee	750.00
Sudent identity card	50.00
Affliation	350.00
Industrial attachment	150.00
TOTAL	7,975.00

# **DIPLOMA IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE: SELF-CATERING**

Description	Amount
Accomodation fee	850.00
Registration fee	50.00
Computer/internet	125.00
Tuition fee	2,012.50
Administration fee	200.00
Sports Fee	100.00
Student Union Membership fee	60.00
Library fee	187.50
Medical fee	40.00
Maintenance fee	250.00
Academic Projects fee	400.00
Utilities fees	200.00
Examination fee	750.00
Sudent identity card	50.00
Affliation	350.00
Industrial attachment	150.00
TOTAL	5,775.00

# B. DISTANCE LEARNING STUDENTS DIPLOMA IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE - BOARDING

Description	Amount
Meals & Lodging	3,050.00
Registration fee	50.00
Computer/internet	125.00
Tuition fee	850.00
Administration fee	200.00
Sports Fee	100.00
Student Union Membership fee	60.00
Library fee	125.00
Medical fee	40.00
Maintenance fee	250.00
Academic Projects fee	400.00
Utilities fees	200.00
Examination fee	425.00
Sudent identity card	50.00
Affliation	350.00
Industrial attachment	150.00
TOTAL	6,425.00

# DISTANCE LEARNING STUDENTS

# **CERTIFICATE IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE - BOARDING**

Description	Amount
Registration fee	100
Tuition fee	1,200.00
Examination fee	270
Boarding and lodging fee	3,050.00
Identity card fee	42
Medical fee	25
Student union fee	18
Computer and internet fee	150
Stationary fee	150
Training materials	150
Utility fee	105
Administration fee	100
Field attachment fee	120
TOTAL	5,480.00